10° Trofeo San Nicandro

VENAFRO (IS) 13 Giugno 2010
km 9,000

www.mariomoretti.it

POS POS , REAL
POS MW COGNOME NOME CAT CAT SOCIETA NAZ| TEMPO TIME
1 1 LAMACHI ABDELKEBIR SM 1 A.S.D. ATL. CAPUA MAR( 00:27:09 | 00:27:09
2 2 NTIRENGANYA FELIX SM 2 ATLETICA FUTURA A.S.D. UGA| 00:27:12 | 00:27:11
3 3 RICCI GIANLUCA SM 3 ASD MONTEMILETTO TEAM RUNNERS ITA| 00:27:14 | 00:27:14
4 4 SANTORO DARIO SM 4 ASS.GARGANO 2000 ONLUS MANFRE ITA [ 00:28:21 | 00:28:21
5 5 KOECH DANIEL KIPKEMBOI SM 5 ATL. CASTELLO KEN| 00:28:28 | 00:28:28
6 6 ROTICH SALOMON SM 6 VIOLETTACLUB KEN| 00:28:33 | 00:28:33
7 7 PALUMBO MATTEO SM 7 ATL. VAL TAVO ITA [ 00:28:53 | 00:28:53
8 8 RUTIGLIANO PASQUALE ROBERTO SM 8 STATO MAGGIORE ESERCITO DAR ITA | 00:28:57 | 00:28:57
9 9 BRANCATO ALESSANDRO SM 9 RUNNING CLUB FUTURA ITA [ 00:29:11 | 00:29:11
10 10 |BUCCILLI CARMINE SM 10 SORA RUNNERS CLUB ITA| 00:31:30 | 00:31:30
11 11 |D'ANDREA MIRKO SM 11 RUNNING CLUB FUTURA ITA| 00:31:45 | 00:31:45
12 12 |AHMED MOUFEKIR MM40 1 A.S.D. ATL. CAPUA ITA [ 00:31:49 | 00:31:49
13 1 LAMACHI MERIYEM SF 1 ASD MONTEMILETTO TEAM RUNNERS ITA| 00:31:54 | 00:31:54
14 13 [IAMONACO GIUSEPPE MM40 2 PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO ITA| 00:32:04 | 00:32:03
15 14 |UCCIFERRI GIUSEPPE MM35 1 NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA ITA| 00:32:05 | 00:32:05
16 15 |CARUSO ALESSANDRO MM35 2 ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO ITA | 00:32:15 | 00:32:15
17 16 [LETIZIA ENZO ™ 1 VENAFRO SPORT TEAM ITA| 00:32:42 | 00:32:42
18 17 PILLA MARCIANO MM45 1 ATLETICA VENAFRO ITA| 00:32:48 | 00:32:47
19 18 |MORETTO GIOVANNI MM50 1 ASD MONTEMILETTO TEAM RUNNERS ITA| 00:33:04 | 00:33:02
20 2 JEBET SALINA SF 2 ATLETICA 2005 KEN| 00:33:29 | 00:33:29
21 19 DI MANNO ANTONIO RAFFAELE MM40 3 APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM ITA| 00:33:57 | 00:33:56
22 20 |DICARLO FRANCO MM45 2 GP FLYING COLOURS MARATHON ITA| 00:33:59 | 00:33:55
23 21 PINTO ANGELO MM40 4 ATLETICA VENAFRO ITA| 00:34:06 | 00:34:02
24 22 NABLI LAZHAR MM45 3 ATLETICA VENAFRO MAR| 00:34:14 | 00:34:14
25 23 |VALENTE PIETRO GIUSEPPE MM35 3 APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM ITA| 00:34:20 | 00:34:20
26 24  |MAZzZUTO MASSIMILIANO MM35 4 NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA ITA| 00:34:29 | 00:34:29
27 25 |GRANO ANTONIO MM45 4 NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA ITA| 00:34:42 | 00:34:41
28 26 |VISCI MARCO SM 12 ASD ATLETICA ALTO SANGRO ITA| 00:34:46 | 00:34:46
29 27 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE ™ 2 ASD ESERCITO G.S. 'GARIBALDI' ITA| 00:34:52 | 00:34:51
30 28 |FOSCHI LUIGI MM50 2 ATLETICA LARINO ITA| 00:34:54 | 00:34:52
31 29 |PARISI MAGNO ROBERTO MM45 5 POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA ITA| 00:35:02 | 00:35:01
32 30 |CAPUANO VITTORIO ™ 3 POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA ITA| 00:35:04 | 00:35:02
33 31 |MARTINO GUIDO MM45 6 PODISTICA 2000 ALTO SANGRO ITA| 00:35:04 | 00:35:03
34 32 |D'AGOSTINO DAVIDE ™ 4 ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING ITA| 00:35:13 | 00:35:10
35 33 |MASCIO ALESSANDRO ™ 5 NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA ITA| 00:35:28 | 00:35:24
36 34 |LONGOBARDI PIERFRANCESCO MM35 5 A.S.D. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON ITA| 00:35:35 | 00:35:35
37 3 D'ORSI ANTONIETTA MF40 1 ATL. TRAINING ITA [ 00:35:37 | 00:35:36
38 35 |DELLI PAOLI FRANCESCO MM40 5 A.S.D. PODISTICA MARCIANISE ITA| 00:35:38 | 00:35:37
39 36 |PALLINI SERGIO MM50 3 ASD MONTEMILETTO TEAM RUNNERS ITA | 00:35:56 | 00:35:56
40 37 PESSIA MARCO MM35 6 ATLETICA VENAFRO ITA [ 00:36:10 | 00:36:10
41 38 |BENEVENTO GIANCARLO ™ 6 ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI ITA| 00:36:17 | 00:36:14
42 39 |IADEMARCO ANGELO ™ 7 SPORTING CLUB PETRELLA ITA| 00:36:18 | 00:36:15
43 4 DI PARDO ARIANNA TF 1 NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA ITA| 00:36:18 | 00:36:17
44 40 |VENDITTELLI GIOVANNINO MM50 4 ATLETICA PODISTICA CASTELLINO ITA [ 00:36:21 | 00:36:18
45 41 |GIACCIO MAURIZIO MM45 7 ATLETICA AGNONE ITA [ 00:36:24 | 00:36:18
46 42 |CERRONE VALENTINO ™ 8 SORA RUNNERS CLUB ITA| 00:36:30 | 00:36:24
a7 43 |FARCI ALBERTO MM45 8 ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO ITA | 00:36:30 | 00:36:30
48 44 IMANCINI GIAMPIERO MM40 6 NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA ITA [ 00:36:40 | 00:36:37
49 45 |AUCELLI FRANCESCO MM60 1 A.S.D. STUFE DI NERONE ITA [ 00:36:42 | 00:36:42
50 46 |FIORE IGINO MM40 7 ATLETICA LARINO ITA| 00:36:44 | 00:36:43
51 47 |BARILONE GIANFRANCO MM35 7 ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING ITA [ 00:36:46 | 00:36:45
52 48 |MUGNANO ROCCO MM40 8 RUNNERS TERMOLI ITA [ 00:36:50 | 00:36:47
53 49 |GIONTA MASSIMO MM35 8 ATLETICA VENAFRO ITA [ 00:37:04 | 00:37:04
54 50 |DE NINIS LORENZO ™ 9 RUNNERS TERMOLI ITA| 00:37:04 | 00:37:01
55 5 PERICOTTI MARIA SF 3 ASD MONTEMILETTO TEAM RUNNERS ITA| 00:37:08 | 00:37:07
56 51 |FIORUCCI GINO MM40 9 AMATORI LIMOSANO ITA [ 00:37:10 | 00:37:05
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ARCARI
TERELLA
ATTERRATO
MANES
CIPOLLA
TARTAGLIA
TESTA
APRILE
CELESTINO
ALLOCCA
COLONNA
NOVELLI
FERRITTI
IANNUCCILLO
LITTERA
MARTELLA
COZZOLINO
MANGIFESTA
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MASCIO
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MADDONNI
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RUNNERS TERMOLI

APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM
RUNNERS TERMOLI

RUNNERS TERMOLI

PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO
NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA
RUNNERS TERMOLI

RUNNERS TERMOLI

A.S.D. PODISTICA MARCIANISE
A.S.D. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
RUNNERS TERMOLI

PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO
NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA
NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA
VENAFRO SPORT TEAM

NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
RUNNERS TERMOLI

RUNNERS TERMOLI

ATL. TRAINING

ASD ATLETICA ALTO SANGRO
NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA
NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA

POLI GOLFO

ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO
ATLETICA VENAFRO

ATLETICA VENAFRO

ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI

G.S. PETER PAN

ATLETICA VENAFRO

NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA
GRUPPO SPORTIVO VIRTUS
A.S.D. MATESE RUNNING
NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA
ATLETICA VENAFRO

PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO
ATLETICA VENAFRO

NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA
A.S.D. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
A.S.D. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
VENAFRO SPORT TEAM
RUNNERS TERMOLI

ASD ATLETICA ALTO SANGRO
A.S.D. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
VENAFRO SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
SORA RUNNERS CLUB
ATLETICA PODISTICA CASTELLINO
ATLETICA VENAFRO

A.S.D. PODISTICA MARCIANISE
ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO
ATLETICA VENAFRO

SPORTING CLUB PETRELLA
RUNNERS TERMOLI

ATLETICA VENAFRO

ATLETICA VENAFRO
POLISPORTIVA MOLISE CAMPOBASSO
GRUPPO SPORTIVO VIRTUS
ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO
ATL. TRAINING

NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA
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A.S.D. ATL. CAPUA

VENAFRO SPORT TEAM

NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA
ATLETICA VENAFRO

GS ATL. STRACAGNANO
NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA
ATLETICA VENAFRO
PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO
ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO
A.S.D. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
A.S.D. PODISTICA MARCIANISE
NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA
VENAFRO SPORT TEAM
PODISTICA 2000 ALTO SANGRO
NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA

ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING
SPORTING CLUB PETRELLA
A.S.D. PODISTICA MARCIANISE
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POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

POLI GOLFO

AMATORI LIMOSANO

VENAFRO SPORT TEAM
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| PODISTI DI CAPITANATA
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ATLETICA VENAFRO
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PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO
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VENAFRO SPORT TEAM
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SORA RUNNERS CLUB
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GRANATA
PELLEGRINO
MARCHESE
DE MARCO
TAMBORRIELLO
CASTALDO
DE PAOLA
TUDINO

NERI

ROSSI

DI LUDOVICO
DEL GOBBO
LAURIA
IANEVA
PETRUCCI
FORMICOLA
FORTUNATO
PIETRARCA
D'ALOISE
CHIANESE
IAROSSI

DEL VECCHIO
FANTOZZI
FRARACCIO
D'AMICO
TORTOLANO
CRISPINO
GENOVA
IRACE
PASSARELLA
RUGGIERO
PERROTTA
FALEO
PALADINO
GIOIA
D'ALESSANDRO
DONATELLI
VIRGINILLO
DI TOMMASO
LA ROCCA
FRANCO
LABBATE

DI RUSSO
PERRI
CAPRARO
MASSA
CINQUE
D'AGUANNO
DI SPIRITO
LAUDATI
LALLI

DI TOTA
FERRANTE
MANNA
GALLETTI
MOSCA
EFFUSO

DEL PRETE
PICCIANO
COSTANTIELLO
DI FABIO
IANNANTUONO
GRIECO

DOMENICO
DANIELA
ANTONIO
ANDREA
DOMENICO
GIUSEPPE
RAFFAELE
NICOLA
EMILIANO
AGOSTINO
CLAUDIO
GINO
ALESSANDRO
KAMELIA
PIETRO
GILBERTO
JAVIER
PASQUALINO
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
RAFFAELE
DAMIANO
GIUSEPPE
CARMELA
ANTONIO
MICHELA
GILDA
BRUNO
GIOVANNI
SALVATORE
FABRIZIO
MASSIMO
MAURIZIO
COSMO
GENNARO
NICOLA
NICOLA
CONSUELA
DOMENICO
GIORGIO
GIOVANNI
GIULIO
PASQUALE
GUGLIELMO
EMILIO
GIULIO
ARMANDO
DANTE
SEVERINO
NICOLA
FELICE
FIORE
LEONARDO
LORENZO
MICHELE
FRANCESCO
PASQUALE
LORENZO
ANGELA
PASQUALE
ANTONIO
BENITO

MM40
MF45
MM50
™
MM55
MM65
MM65
MM50
MM35
MM50
MM55
MM50
MM50
MF40
MM45
MM45

MM40
MM50
MMG65
MM55
MM40
MM50
MM35
MF40
MM55
SF
MF55
MM55
MM45
MM40
SM
MM40
MM50
MM60
MM60
MM40
MM40
MF50
MMG60
MM45
MM60
MMS55
MM70+
MM50
MM70+
MM50
MMG65
MM60
MM55
MM40
MM55
MM55
MM70+
MM65
MMG65
MM50
MM70+
MM55
MF40
MM55
MM45
MM70+
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22
24
13

23
27
24
14
25
26

31
32

33
27

15
34
28
28

16

17
33
35
13
36
29

10
37
38

11
34
12
18

30

31

13

19

39

20
21

32

22

23
35

A.S.D AMATORI ATL. FRATTESE
NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM
ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI
PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO
A.S.D. ATL. CAPUA

ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO
ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI
NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA

ASD PODISTICA CASERTA
NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA
AMATORI LIMOSANO

A.S.D AMATORI ATL. FRATTESE
ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI
ATLETICA PODISTICA CASTELLINO
A.S.D. ATL. CAPUA

ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI
PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO
ATLETICA OLIMPIC MARINA
ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI
VENAFRO SPORT TEAM

NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA
NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA
A.S.D. ATLETICA CALES
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM
VENAFRO SPORT TEAM
TERMOLI ATHLETICS

TERMOLI ATHLETICS

ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI
ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI
RUNNERS TERMOLI

GS ATL. STRACAGNANO
GRUPPO SPORTIVO VIRTUS
POLI GOLFO

POLI GOLFO

ATLETICA AGNONE

ATLETICA AGNONE

PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO
ATLETICA VENAFRO
PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO
ATLETICA AGNONE

POLI GOLFO

LIBERTAS ATL.LAMEZIA

POLI GOLFO

POLI GOLFO

NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA
VENAFRO SPORT TEAM
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM
PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO
ATLETICA AGNONE

PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO
PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO
ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI
ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA
ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI
A.S.D. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
POLI GOLFO

ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI
RUNNERS TERMOLI

ATLETICA PODISTICA CASTELLINO
PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO
ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ARG
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

00:44:02
00:44:02
00:44:11
00:44:21
00:44:23
00:44:31
00:44:52
00:44:53
00:44:56
00:45:05
00:45:07
00:45:08
00:45:25
00:45:30
00:45:32
00:45:37
00:45:53
00:46:02
00:46:14
00:46:18
00:46:18
00:46:24
00:46:25
00:46:26
00:46:38
00:46:40
00:46:42
00:47:11
00:47:11
00:47:12
00:47:21
00:47:33
00:47:44
00:48:01
00:48:04
00:48:05
00:48:07
00:48:08
00:48:14
00:48:19
00:48:28
00:49:14
00:49:20
00:49:30
00:49:47
00:49:47
00:49:54
00:49:54
00:50:16
00:50:17
00:50:53
00:50:54
00:51:30
00:51:33
00:51:43
00:53:00
00:53:20
00:53:24
00:53:44
00:54:23
00:54:23
00:54:23
00:55:17

00:43:53
00:43:55
00:44:04
00:44:18
00:44:17
00:44:29
00:44:48
00:44:37
00:44:47
00:44:54
00:44:58
00:44:58
00:45:17
00:45:23
00:45:23
00:45:32
00:45:47
00:45:59
00:46:06
00:46:08
00:46:08
00:46:21
00:46:16
00:46:18
00:46:38
00:46:38
00:46:38
00:47:08
00:47:00
00:47:00
00:47:11
00:47:33
00:47:35
00:47:50
00:47:56
00:47:56
00:47:57
00:48:06
00:48:10
00:48:17
00:48:23
00:49:05
00:49:12
00:49:29
00:49:36
00:49:39
00:49:54
00:49:46
00:50:06
00:50:09
00:50:45
00:50:46
00:51:17
00:51:33
00:51:31
00:52:48
00:53:09
00:53:21
00:53:38
00:54:15
00:54:15
00:54:16
00:55:11




246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256

223
224
225
226
227
228
24
229
25
230
231

TESORO
BARBATI
ESPOSITO
DE MARCO
MADDALENA
NACCA
RACCUGLIA
RAGOGNA
ANZOVINO
DI ROBERTO
PIETRUNTI

ALBERTO
UMBERTO
GENNARO
VINCENZO ROSARIO
EZIO
GENNARO
SONIA
GIOVANNI
DIOMIRA
ANTONIO
FRANCESCO

SM
MM65
MM60
MM50
MM60
MM45

TF
MM50
MF40

MM70+
MM65

14
14
33
15
36

34

10

A.S.D. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
ASD TEAM RUNNERS BARONIA
POLI GOLFO

ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI
ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI
ASD MARATHON CLUB G. BORDIN
POLI GOLFO

A.S. ALBATROS ROMA
RUNNERS TERMOLI

GLOBE RUNNERS FOGGIA
ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

00:55:28
00:55:48
00:56:38
00:58:02
00:58:03
00:58:04
00:58:20
00:59:16
00:59:36
01:00:15
01:06:56

00:55:16
00:55:40
00:56:27
00:57:55
00:57:55
00:57:55
00:58:09
00:59:04
00:59:28
01:00:08
01:06:47




